
Winter 2021 STUDENT SEMINARS

Lectures run from 10-11am on Wednesdays
You provide your own drinks and snacks at home. 

EVERYONE in Canada is welcome!

DATE TOPIC SPEAKER

Wed Jan 20 An Alchemist’s Dream:
Radioisotope Production at TRIUMF

Alexander
Gottberg

Wed Jan 27 Searching for new physics with the Belle II experiment Chris Hearty

Wed Feb 3 Ab Initio Techniques in Nuclear Physics Petr Navratil

Wed Feb 10 Superconducting RF Accelerators at TRIUMF Tobi Junginger

Wed Feb 17 he TITAN Penning Trap for Precision Nuclear Physics Ania
Kwiatkowski

Wed Feb 24 Accelerators at TRIUMF Oliver Kester

Wed Mar 3 Stellar Nucleosynthesis in a Nutshell Iris Dillmann

Wed Mar 10 Modern (radio)chemistry to Cure Cancer Valery 
Radchenko

Wed Mar 17 Dark Matter Searches with the SuperCDMS Experiment Wolfgang Rau

Wed Mar 24

Wed Mar 31 Introduction to Neutrino Oscillations: 
Theory and Experiment Patrick De Perio

Wed Apr 7

Wed Apr 14

Wed Apr 21

M. PavanMay 14, 2018

For more information, contact: 
Marcello Pavan  

marcello@triumf.ca

Talks will be ONLINE using BlueJeans


